
Membership 24
Life Members 289
New Members
Reinstated Members
Continuous Members
Totals (*Denotes estimated value)

State Goal
Needed to be 100%

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

New Life Members

J S D M DT DM DC
On Time 261 39 0 0 269 310 73 230 94 89 162 17 219 201 50 0 242 151 0 0 0
Late 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Missing 41 273 313 313 44 3 236 59 219 224 127 296 94 88 263 289 71 162 313 313 282

Loyalty Day
Victory over Europe
Memorial Day Women in Service
D Day Veterans Day
Flag Day Pearl Harbor Day
4th of July Vietnam Peace Accord
Korean Armistice USS Maine
Op. Iraqi Freedom Op. Desert Storm
Victory over Japan
Patriots Day
VFW Birthday

As of:
Forms Filled Out Forms Filled Out

Monthly Service Officer Report
Houston Waco

Phone Calls Phone Calls
Rating Review Rating Review
Emails Emails
Office Visits Office Visits
Appointments Appointments
Outreach/PIB Outreach/PIB
Hearings Conducted Hearing Conducted
Documents Uploaded Documents Uploaded

New Legacy Life

179
158
149
177

Kosovo

0

C/S

30

50
Silver
Bronze

S/O

432

Gold
98

0

310        
2,838    

10/14/21

Missing
Review
Late
On Time

Insp. VPRN/H B/P

11,619  

18

65,646  

146

$14,337Nat'l Home
Map

2340Total Reported
Somalia

62,931                

54,027  

State of the Organization

0
0
0

0
0
13

212
262
192
264
169
262

174,200

Needed
Goal634        

50,245   Projects
Community Service 

5,789                  

200
0

Buddy Poppies

District Mtg

OBJECTIVE'S

DelegateIRS 990

POW/MIA Day
Op. Enduring Freedom

TeachVOD PP

$0VFW Foundation

$30,055

MAPAmer
Audits

Bond Election

82.30%

111

Buddy Poppy

113

Ordered

425,800

V
P
R

Districts
Post

600,000

*Total Value
Dollars
Hours

Youth

106
2071,543,697$        

811,330$           
# of Orders
Not Ordered

0

46

POST REQUIREMENT (REQUIRED BY VFW BY‐LAWS)

Ins.


