State of the Organization

Membership		
Life Members	50,245	
New Members	634	
Reinstated Members	310	
Continuous Members	2,838	
Totals	54,027	82.30%
State Goal	65,646	
Needed to be 100%	11,619	

Districts	24
Post	289

Community Service									
	Projects		5,789						
	Hours		62,931						
	Dollars	\$	811,330						
	*Total Value	\$	1,543,697						

1	*Denotes	estimated	value)

Buddy Poppy									
Orde	ered	ed 174,200							
Goal			600,000						
Need	ded		425,800						
# of	Order	S	207						
Not	Order	ed	106						
		OBJE	CTIVE'S						
VOD	PP	Teach	Buddy Poppies						
0	0	0	200						
0	0	0	0						

	Bronze	50	
New Legacy Life	Silver	18	98
	Gold	30	

New Life Members	432

Мар	\$30,055
Nat'l Home	\$14,337
VFW Foundation	\$0

On Time	0	0	0	200
Late	0	0	0	0
Review	0	0	0	0
Missing	0	0	0	113

		POST REQUIREMENT (REQUIRED BY VFW BY-LAWS)																																		
	Audits			Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Pond	s/o	IRS 990	Inc	C/S	Youth	Amor	MAD	N/LI	D/D	Inch	VDD	D	istrict	Mtg	Election	Delegate
	J	S	D	М	БОПИ	3/0	IN3 990	1115.	C/3	Toutil	Amei	IVIAP	IN/II	D/ P	iiisp.	VFN	DT	DM	DC	Election	Delegate															
On Time	261	39	0	0	269	310	73	230	94	89	162	17	219	201	50	0	242	151	0	0	0															
Late	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0															
Review	2	1	0	0	0	0	4	56	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0															
Missing	41	273	313	313	44	3	236	59	219	224	127	296	94	88	263	289	71	162	313	313	282															

Loyalty Day	262		POW/MIA Day	146
Victory over Europe	169	1	Op. Enduring Freedom	46
Memorial Day	264		Women in Service	13
D Day	192	IV	Veterans Day	0
Flag Day	262		Pearl Harbor Day	0
4th of July	212	l P	Vietnam Peace Accord	0
Korean Armistice	177	l _	USS Maine	0
Op. Iraqi Freedom	149	l R	Op. Desert Storm	0
Victory over Japan	158		Kosovo	0
Patriots Day	179		Somalia	0
VFW Birthday	111		Total Reported	2340

Monthly Service Officer Report						
Houston			Waco			
Phone Calls			Phone Calls			
Rating Review			Rating Review			
Emails			Emails			
Office Visits			Office Visits			
Appointments			Appointments			
Outreach/PIB			Outreach/PIB			
Hearings Conducted			Hearing Conducted			
Documents Uploaded			Documents Uploaded			
Forms Filled Out			Forms Filled Out			

As of: **10/14/21**